
SHEET 1 OF 1

6

7

18

19

30

31

123456

7 8 9 10 11 12

131415161718

19 20 21 22
23 24

2526272829
30

31 32 33 34 35 36

1

12

13

24

25

36

Frederich Pond

Zumbro River

North

Cr
ee

k

Sh
ing

le

North

Fork

Fork

Zumbro
River

Goodhue
County

Fairgrounds

Trinity
Cemetery

United
Cemetery

Wanamingo
Cemetery

Nazareth
Lutheran
Church

Minneola German
Methodist
Cemetery

Minneola
Lutheran
Cemetery

Synod Cemetery

Land Norwegian
Lutheran
Cemetery

Saint John's
Cemetery

German
Lutheran
Cemetery

Zumbrota
Cemetery

East
Covered

Bridge
Park

East
Park

Riverside Park

³³DAOR

YTNUOC

47

³³DAOR

YTNUOC

50

³³DAOR

YTNUOC

50

³³DAOR

YTNUOC

50

$+8

""57

³³DAOR

YTNUOC

50

³³DAOR

YTNUOC

50

³³DAOR

YTNUOC

50

³³DAOR

YTNUOC

50

£¤52

£¤52

£¤52

""57

""57

""57

""60

""60

""60

""60

³³DAOR

YTNUOC

168

³³DAOR

YTNUOC

168

£¤52

$+7

$+7

$+7

$+7

$+6

$+6

$+6

$+6

$+6

$+6

$+10

""60

$+30

""57

""57

""57

$+8

$+8

""58

""58

£¤52

$+68

$+10

£¤52

WILDLIFE AREA

Hader

W 5th ST

Du
bu

qu
eBlvd

20th St

T-420

T-2
73

T-2
64

CS
AH

 7

CR
-50

8th St

CSAH 4

CSAH 8

CS
AH

 6

MN
TH

57

Be
ve

rly
 C

t

alley

E 3rd St

W 12th St

Ruby CT

USTH 52

MN
TH

58

W 7th St

Parkview Cir
Aqua CirOverlook Dr

18 t h STE

W 6th St

Perry CtE 11th 
St Lally Willowmere Dr

PearlS

t

445th St Way

all
ey

all
ey

W 6th St

W 11th St

W 9th St

W 10th St

E 2nd St

W 14th St

W 13th St

Anth
ony

 Ct

USTH 52

Sugarloaf La

Hader Tr

108th AVE

all
ey

E 5th St

Ea
st 

St

3rd
 Av

e

Toccata La

T-730

La

ncaster Blvd

Sandy Ct

Str
aff

ord
 D

r

E 14th St

E 10th St

Sequoia La

T-4
79

Hil
lCir

Centennial St

14 2nd Ave Way

T-397

E 4th St

Park Ave

Artic Ave

410th St

Ce
ntr

al 
Av

e

alley
Star Ave

Pioneer La

Zu
mb

rot
a A

ve

Pa
rk 

St

186th Ave

Gerkin Dralley

Judith Ct

Ce
ntr

al 
Av

e

Lincoln Ave

W 2nd St

Marie La

E 3rd St

MNTH 60

E 4th St

W 5th St

E 2nd St
Railway St

QuailridgeDr

AugustaAve

445th St

E 8th St

E 7th St

T-5
73

all
ey

16
0th

 Av
e

415th St Way

15
0th

 Av
e

E 5th St

Prairie RidgeLN

13
5th

 Av
e

E 3rd St

Ro
sc

oAve

16
5th

 Av
e

452nd Way

Ny
gre

n R
d

La
lly

La

E 11th St

445th St
W 2nd St

W 4th StW 3rd St

435th St Way

W 5th St

WalnutSt

Aqua Dr

116th Ave

Eagle
 La

7t h
AV

E

MN
TH

 57

Mill St

435th St

E 5th Stall
ey

E 1st St

1st Ave

We
st 

Av
e

W 6th St

Hillcrest Manor AVE

19th St E

Hig
h A

ve

Pa rkvi ew

Dr

Jefferson Dr

Larson Dr

S herwood Tr

Lincoln Ave

Hillcrest Ave

Ne
lso

n D
r

432nd St Way

E 3rd St

E 6th St

all
ey

For

est ViewCv

Pl
ea

sa
nt

Av
e

2n
d A

ve

Jefferson Ave

E 13th St

CoveredBridge Park Rd

all
ey

1 87 t h Ave

Way

Highland
S t

Hil
l A

ve

400th St

W 1st St

E 12thSt

460th St

Go lf Links Ave

Sherwood Tr

190th Ave

all
ey

Do
rth

ea
 D

r

Saint Paul Rd

1s
t A

ve

Min g oV
iew

all
ey

E 5th St

440th St Way

E9th St

440th St

172 Ave Way

W 3rd St
W 4th St

North

S tar Dr

9th ST

2n
d A

ve

14
0th

Av
eW

ay

Sugarloaf Pkwy

445th St

Wa
rre

n A
ve

Beverly St

CSAH 8
MN

TH
 57

460th St

Sto
ne

Quar
ry T

r

443rd St

Ma
in 

St

16
2n

d A
ve

12
4th

Av
eW

ay

Mi
ll S

t

Ea
st 

Av
e

We
st 

Av
e

430th St

Coun
ty 10

BLVD

County 10 BLVD

15
0th

 Av
e

CSAH 30

14
5th

 Av
e

18
0th

 Av
e

14
5th

Av
eW

ay

11
0th

 Av
e

Ma
inS

t

425th St

40 Acres Tr

400th St

440th St

415th St

420th St

19
0th

 Av
e

420th St

Sherwood Tr

400th St

13
5th

 Av
e

410th St

Go
lfV

iew
Ave

Go
lf V

iew
Av

e

17.

17

15.

15

14.

14

19.

19

25.

25

22.

22

21.

21

7.

7

26.

26

27.

27

9.

9

10.

10

8.

8

4.

4

23.

23

6.

6

12.

12

24.

24

3.

3

2.

2

18.

18

16.

16

1.

1

20.

20

13.

13

5.

5

11.

11

28.

28ROSCOE

WANAMINGO

PINE
ISLANDCHERRY GROVE

GOODHUE

ZUMBROTA

LEON BELLE CREEK

MINNEOLA

T-199

8th Ave

Braget Cir

alley

9th St

alley

190th Ave Way

W 4th St

alley

To request information from this document in an alternative format, call 651-366-4718 or 1-800-657-3774 (Greater Minnesota); 711 or 1-800-627-3529 (Minnesota Relay). You may also send an e-mail to ADArequest.dot@state.mn.us. (Please request at least one week in advance.)

TOWNSHIP OF MINNEOLA GOODHUE COUNTY

Population (U.S Census 2010): 629
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